LoOoNoULRWNE

Carine LAMBEAU

ASUB

Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3800m (Dénivelé 70m)

Temps : 1:30:04 (23'42"/km)
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00:04:22
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01:24:48
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01:30:04

BOC#03 - Régionale Tumuli-Sapiniere
Foret de Soignes 26.11.2023
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300m
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15'03"/km
13'52"/km
31'34"/km
18'40"/km
24'10"/km
21'16"/km
27'15"/km
19'17"/km
22'56"/km
45'50"/km
29'59"/km
21'31"/km
24'13"/km
19'51"/km
15'12"/km

ASUB

7/12

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Esther METIVIER
2. Marion EVRARD

3. Valerie Anne DELVAUX
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1:09:01
1:09:15
1:11:15


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4984
https://www.helga-o.com

